	May 2020


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1


	2

	3

	4
Early Summer term classes begin


	5
	6

	7
	8
	9

	10

Mother’s Day
	11
Last Day for Reg. and course changes (Early Summer Course)


	12

	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	Fall/Winter term deferred exams

	17

	18
Victoria Day. University closed.
	19
	20
	21

	22 Last day for full fee adjustment from early and full  summer courses 
	23

	Fall/Winter term deferred exams (May 15-27)

	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29

Last day to request Formal Exam Accommodations from PMC
	30

	Fall/Winter term deferred exams (May 15-27)
	
	
	

	31
	

	June 2020


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12

	13

	14


	15


	16
Last Day of Early Summer Classes
	17

No classes or examinations take place.
	18

No classes or examinations take place.
	19


	20

	
	
	
	
	
	Exams (June 19-25)

	21 Father’s Day & National Indigenous Peoples Day
	22


	23
	24
	25


	26
	27

	Early Summer Exams and Full Summer Midterms (June 19-25)
	
	

	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	

	July 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
Canada Day. University closed.
	2
Late Summer Classes Begin
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
Last day for registration and course changes
	10

	11

	12
	13


	14
	15
	16
	17

Last day for a full fee adjustment from late summer courses (financial withdrawal)
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	Deferred exams (July 17-19)

	19


	20

	21

	22


	23
	24 

Last day to request formal exam accommodations from PMC
	25

	Deferred exams (June 17-19)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	August 2020


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
Civic holiday. University closed.
	4


	5


	6
	7


	8

	9
	10

	11

	12
	13
	14 Last day of late and full  summer classes.
Classes follow a Monday schedule.
	15

No classes or examinations take place

	16 

No classes or examinations take place
	17
	18
	19


	20


	21
	22

	
	August 17-23 - Final examinations in Late & Full Summer Courses

	23
	24

	25

	26
	27
	28
	29

	Exams
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


Dates taken from the Carleton University Registrar’s Office

